
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

White Albatross 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

  Saturday 16th December – Friday 22nd December   

Sat 16 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Sun 17 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 18 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Tue 19 Dec 12pm-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 19 Dec 12pm-3pm Bungee run and jumping castle Marquee FREE 

Wed 20 Dec 9am-11am Pool Volleyball Pool FREE 

Wed 20 Dec 2pm-3pm Christmas crafts - Sand art BBQ shelter FREE 

Wed 20 Dec 5pm-7pm Wrecking ball and air ball Marquee  FREE 

Thu 21 Dec 2-3pm Christmas crafts – ornament decorating BBQ shelter FREE 

Thu 21 Dec Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 12-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 2-3pm Christmas crafts – Christmas sign making Marquee FREE 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec 12-3pm Wrecking ball and crazy ladders Marquee FREE 

Sun 24 Dec 9am-11am Pool Volleyball Pool FREE 

Sun 24 Dec 2-3pm Christmas crafts – Christmas card making BBQ Shelter FREE 

Sun 24 Dec Dusk Christmas movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Mon 25 Dec  NO PLANNED ACTIVITIES – MERRY CHRISTMAS    



 
 

White Albatross 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

Tue 26 Dec  NO PLANNED ACTIVITIES   

Wed 27 Dec 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Wed 27 Dec Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 2-3pm Sand art BBQ Shelter FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 5pm-7pm Bungee run and air ball Marquee FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 9am-11am Pool volleyball Pool FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 2-3pm Bubble wrestling Marquee FREE 

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 12-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Sat 30 Dec 12-3pm Jumping castle and wrecking ball Marquee FREE 

Sat 30 Dec Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 7-8pm NYE Sausage sizzle BBQ Shelter FREE 

Mon 1 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES – HAPPY NEW YEAR    

Tue 2 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Tue 2 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 2-3pm Mask making BBQ shelter FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 9am-11am Pool volleyball Pool FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 2-3pm Plaster painting BBQ shelter FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 5pm-7pm Wrecking ball and crazy ladders Marquee FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 2-3pm Bubble wrestling Marquee FREE 

Fri 5 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

  Saturday 6th January – Friday 12th January   

Sat 6 Jan 12-3pm Crazy ladders and bungee run Marquee FREE 

Sun 7 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Sun 7 Jan 5-7pm  Air ball and wrecking ball Marquee FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 9am-11am Pool volleyball Pool FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 2-3pm Sand art BBQ Shelter FREE 

Mon 8 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 12pm-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 2-3pm White Albatross Kids Club Olympics Marquee FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 5pm-7pm Crazy ladders and wrecking ball Marquee FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 2pm-3pm Mask making BBQ shelter FREE 

  
  



 

White Albatross 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Thu 11 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 9am-11am Pool volleyball Pool FREE 

Fri 12 Jan  2pm-3pm Bubble wrestling Marquee FREE 

  Saturday 13th January – Friday 19th January   

Sat 13 Jan 12-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Sat 13 Jan 12-3pm Jumping castle, bungee run and air ball Marquee FREE 

Sun 14 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Sun 14 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 2pm-3pm Plaster painting BBQ shelter FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 9am-11am Pool Volleyball Pool FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 5pm-7pm Wrecking ball and crazy ladders Marquee FREE 

Wed 17 Jan 2pm-3pm White Albatross Kids Club Olympics Marquee FREE 

Wed 17 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 2pm-3pm  Sand art  BBQ shelter FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 2pm-3pm Bubble wrestling Marquee FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 5pm-7pm Bungee run and air ball Marquee  FREE 

  Saturday 20th January – Friday 26th January   

Sat 20 Jan 9am-11am Pool Volleyball Pool FREE 

Sat 20 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 12pm-3pm Face painting Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 12pm-3pm Jumping castle, wrecking ball and air ball Marquee FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 9am-11am Soccer Marquee FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 5pm-7pm Bungee run and crazy ladders Marquee FREE 

Tue 23 Jan 2pm-3pm White Albatross Kids Club Olympics Marquee FREE 

Tue 23 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 9am-11am Pool volleyball Pool FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 2pm-3pm  Sand art BBQ shelter FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 2pm-3pm Bubble Wrestling Marquee FREE 

Thu 25 Jan Dusk Movie under the stars Marquee  FREE 

Fri 26 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES – HAPPY AUSTRALIA DAY    

     


